Kny6 (1)

UNKOK

LUAKOK

UNKOK 2
UNKOK 2
UAKOK 3
UNKOK 3
UNKOK 4
UNKOK 4

Camymnn CTosiHOB
Topop ToH4YeB
BrkTop Xenaskos
Asop CtedhaHoB
ATtnna Hepxat
MapTunH dnnunnos
Bnagumunp UmHos
leopru Kagues

HALMOHAJTHA KYMA MO AXKY OXXULY BYPTAC >>>

lyo neua 6enbum mbxe

YyacTHuUK (8)

PoneH Ha
07.12.2015
16.07.2015
05.07.2015
28.04.2015
26.10.2010
08.02.2015
16.03.2015
16.11.2015

11



