Дуо деца бейби мъже

Клуб (1)	Участник (8)	Роден на
ЦПКДК	Самуил Стоянов	07.12.2015
ЦПКДК	Тодор Тончев	16.07.2015
ЦПКДК 2	Виктор Желязков	05.07.2015
ЦПКДК 2	Явор Стефанов	28.04.2015
ЦПКДК 3	Атила Неджат	26.10.2010
ЦПКДК 3	Мартин Филипов	08.02.2015
ЦПКДК 4	Владимир Цинов	16.03.2015
ЦПКДК 4	Георги Кадиев	16.11.2015